 Multipoint Temperature Controller E5ZE 1
Multipoint Temperature Controller
E5ZE
Compact, Easy-to-mount Multipoint
Temperature Controller (Casing)
Compact, Easy-to-use, Board-type
Multipoint Temperature Controller (Open)
• Easy-to-mount, user-friendly models with casing.
• 50% smaller in projection space than the previous E5ZD Multi-
point Temperature Controller.
• Connector terminal block saves wiring effort.
• High-speed input sampling.
• Heating/cooling models are available.
Note: Open models do not bear CE markings.
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
1. Control Point
8: 8
2. Control Method
A: Standard
V: Heating/cooling
3. Control Output
A: Option (see note 1)
4. Heater Burnout and SSR Failure Detection (see note 2)
A: Option (see note 3)
5. Communications
M: Option (see note 4)
6. Input Type
TC: Thermocouple
P: Platinum resistance thermometer
7. Casing
B: Yes
Blank:No (open type)
Note: 1. The E53-E8Q Voltage Output Unit or the E53-E8C Current
Output Unit can be used with the E5ZE. The E53-E8Q Volt-
age Output Unit and the E53-E8C Current Output Unit are
sold separately.
2. The heater burnout and SSR failure detection function of the
E5ZE will be invalid if the heating side control output of the
E5ZE is current output.
3. The E54-E8CT CT Input Unit is required for the heater burn-
out and SSR failure detection. The E54-E8CT CT Input Unit
is sold separately.
4. The E53-E01 Communications Unit for RS-232C communi-
cation or the E53-E04 Communications Unit for RS-422 and
RS-485 communication can be used with the E5ZE. The
E53-E01 Communications Unit and the E53-E04 Communi-
cations Unit are sold separately.
E5ZE-8@AAM@@-E
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
2 Multipoint Temperature Controller E5ZE
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
■ I/O Units (Order Separately)
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Current Transformers (CT)
Note: The above CTs are not provided with the E5ZE.
Recommended Power Supply
S82J Switching Power Supply
S82K Switching Power Supply
Wiring Devices
Connector Terminal Conversion Unit
No. of
control
points
Casing Control
method
Control
output
Heater burnout
and SSR failure
detection
Communica-
tions
Input type
Thermocouple Platinum resistance
thermometer
8 No Standard Option Option Option E5ZE-8AAAMTC-E E5ZE-8AAAMP-E
Heating and
cooling
Option Option Option E5ZE-8VAAMTC-E E5ZE-8VAAMP-E
Yes Standard Option Option Option E5ZE-8AAAMTCB-E E5ZE-8AAAMPB-E
Heating and
cooling
Option Option Option E5ZE-8VAAMTCB-E E5ZE-8VAAMPB-E
Units Models
RS-232C Communications Unit E53-E01
RS-422/485 Communications Unit E53-E04
CT Input Unit E54-E8CT